Moveon
GRAND Cancun 28 Jun -1 Jul

# RUTINA ESTUDIO MEDALLA
136 DARKEST HOOUR D'ansa Jazz Stage Oro
137 PROGRESS Dance Container Cancun Platino
138  WITCH WITCH D'ansa Jazz Stage Platino
139  MAD WORLD vonne Cir:;‘ge Dance Oro
141  SYNTHETHIC D'ansa Jazz Stage Platino
142  SIGNAL Estudio Danzart Mérida Oro
143 CONTROL Jasda Oro
144  DE AQUI NO SALES Somos company FSM Platino
145 LADY MARMALADE DS Danza Studio Platino
146  WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD studiod ale de velasco Platino
147 HER DS Danza Studio Platino
149 DISSAPEAR D'ansa Jazz Stage Platino
150 NEW DORP, NEW YORK Constanza Diaz Platino
151 GETTING STARTED Somos company FSM Platino
152 ON THE RADIO Maries Dance Studio Platino
153 ALEBRIJE studiod ale de velasco Platino
154 DANGEROUS Maries Dance Studio Etoile
155 UNBROKEN The dance project Platino
156 LLORONA Andersen Dance Studio Oro
157  RUNNING UP THAT HILL Arturo Garcia Ballet & Jazz Platino

158 HABANERA Oddity Dance College Platino



159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

DISCO POP

GITANA

GIMME SUMMMMM

GAZE

CAME FOR LOVE

PTSD

EYES OF A CHILD

ATARAXIA

BREATH

SKELETONS

SWEET DREAMS

TENS

CONFIDENT

DRAG SHIFT

SHE USED TO BE MINE

BABY LET'S GO

THE DANCE

CROWN

ONE BY ONE

ESCALATE

WIND IT UP

QUIMBARA

I'M A GOOD GIRL

FALLS

DS Danza Studio
Andersen Dance Studio
studiod ale de velasco
Dance Container Cancun
Mine’s Dance Studio
Oddity Dance College
Relevé Dance Studio
Maran’s Danza
D'ansa Jazz Stage
Andersen Dance Studio
The dance project
Oddity Dance College
Mine’s Dance Studio
studiod ale de velasco
Mine’s Dance Studio
Espacio En Danza
Oddity Dance College
Jasda
D'ansa Jazz Stage
DS Danza Studio
Mine’s Dance Studio
Arturo Garcia Ballet & Jazz

GHemilson Escuela De
danza

Andersen Dance Studio

Platino

Oro

Platino

Platino

Platino

Platino

Oro

Platino

Oro

Platino

Etoile

Oro

Platino

Etoile

Platino

Etoile

Oro

Oro

Platino

Platino

Platino

Plata

Platino
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187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

LET'S WORK

TAP IN

WHO YOU ARE

SPIDER
EMERGENCY

S&M

ELASTIC HEART

ARLEQUIN

MARIA

FIRE

IMAGINE

UNLEASH THE BEAST

DIVENIRE

VOULEZ VOUS

TRIBE

JAM

MELT

WHEN | RULE THE WORLD

DREAMS

FEEL

I'M SO EXITED

BOOTY SWING

LET'S GET LOUD

Oddity Dance College
D'ansa Jazz Stage

GHemilson Escuela De
danza

Relevé Dance Studio
Mine’s Dance Studio
DS Danza Studio

GHemilson Escuela De
danza

Arturo Garcia Ballet & Jazz

Mine’s Dance Studio
D'ansa Jazz Stage
Andersen Dance Studio
DS Danza Studio
DS Danza Studio

Andersen Dance Studio
D'ansa Jazz Stage
Andersen Dance Studio
Relevé Dance Studio
Oddity Dance College
Jasda
Maries Dance Studio
Andersen Dance Studio
Mine’s Dance Studio

Epic Motion

Etoile

Plata

Oro

Platino
Oro

Platino

Oro

Etoile

Platino

Oro

Platino

Etoile

Platino

Oro

Oro

Oro

Platino

Platino

Platino

Etoile

Platino

Oro

Platino
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210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

| LOVE MONSTER

OOPS! I DID IT AGAIN
| JUST WANNA BE HAPPY

SHAKE SENORA

HOLD THE DRAMA

DIOSA MAYA

WHAT'S MY NAME?
LOVE SHACK

BLUE FLAME

DANCE LIKE YO DADDY
ROCKIN ROBIN
BELIEVE

NEVERLAND

FAR AWAY

DISCO INFERNO

GIMMIE GIMMIE

PALLADIO

ESTE RITMO SE BAILA ASI
WHAT IS WORTH
PERMANENCIA

HER & THE SEA

"YOU CAN'T STOP THE BEAT"

BLACK EXPRESS

GHemilson Escuela De
danza

Kate Duran Garcia
Mine’s Dance Studio
Epic Motion

GHemilson Escuela De
danza

Estudio Danzart Mérida
studiod ale de velasco
Oddity Dance College
DS Danza Studio
Relevé Dance Studio
Mine’s Dance Studio
Oddity Dance College
Maries Dance Studio
Relevé Dance Studio

Ivonne Grandé Dance
Team

D'ansa Jazz Stage

Ivonne Grandé Dance
Team

Danzul Studio
D'ansa Jazz Stage
Fancy Estudio de Danza
Dance Container Cancun
D'ansa Jazz Stage

Explayarte

Oro

Etoile

Platino

Etoile

Oro

Platino
Platino
Platino
Platino
Oro
Platino
Etoile
Platino

Platino

Oro

Etoile

Oro

Oro

Platino

Oro

Oro

Oro

Platino



229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

WOMEN'S ARMY

80°S DREAM

HERE'S TO LIFE

upP

MARATHON IN ROSES

MY WAY

FIGHT SONG

ALEBRIJES

ICONS

BACKING DOWN

DAYDREAMERS

TWO THINGS

JOYS

CELIA

THE IMITATION

ART ATTACK

FEAR

NEXT KIDS

CARTOONS

ALGORITHM

TEAM DJS

DON QUIJOTE

FANDANGO

D'ansa Jazz Stage
Arturo Garcia Ballet & Jazz
studiod ale de velasco
Epic Motion
D'ansa Jazz Stage
DS Danza Studio
Epic Motion
Dance Container Cancun
DS Danza Studio

Ivonne Grandé Dance
Team

Oddity Dance College
Relevé Dance Studio
D'ansa Jazz Stage
Epic Motion

GHemilson Escuela De
danza

Dance Container Cancun
Estudio Danzart Mérida
Mine’s Dance Studio
Arturo Garcia Ballet & Jazz

Ivonne Grandé Dance
Team

D'ansa Jazz Stage
Epic Motion

Danzul Studio

Oro

Platino

Platino

Platino

Oro

Platino

Platino

Platino

Platino

Oro

Platino

Oro

Platino

Platino

Oro

Oro

Etoile

Platino

Oro

Platino

Etoile

Platino

Oro
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255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

GONNA BE A GOOD DAY

LLADIES CHOICE

LISTENING CHAIR

GUESS WHAT

PROPAGANDA

LA PLAYA

FIX YOU

LE JAZZ

SINNERMAN

HOLD UP

DON'T WANNA DANCE

CLEOPATRA

DOG DAYS

TROUBLE MAKERS

ROCK THAT BODY

"FORCE-FUL"

EVERYBODY IS LOOKING FOR

SOMENTHING
HEADS WILL ROLL
UNDER PRESSURE
BEE CAMP

AMEN

XOX

IT°S OH SO QUIET

KIKI

Mine’s Dance Studio
Epic Motion
Dance Container Cancun
DS Danza Studio
D'ansa Jazz Stage
Estudio Danzart Mérida
Arturo Garcia Ballet & Jazz
Andersen Dance Studio
Ballet San Jeronimo
D'ansa Jazz Stage

Ivonne Grandé Dance
Team

Epic Motion
Dance Container Cancun
Mine’s Dance Studio
Epic Motion

D'ansa Jazz Stage

Oddity Dance College

Arturo Garcia Ballet & Jazz
Estudio Danzart Mérida
Dance Container Cancun
Fancy Estudio de Danza
Arturo Garcia Ballet & Jazz
Mine’s Dance Studio

D'ansa Jazz Stage

Oro

Oro

Platino

Oro

Platino

Etoile

Oro

Oro

Platino

Oro

Oro

Oro
Etoile
Platino
Oro

Platino

Etoile

Platino

Etoile

Oro

Platino

Oro

Oro

Oro
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278
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281

282
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284
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286

287

288

289

290

201

292

293

294

295

296

297

BACK TO THE PAST

RENAISSANCE

SATURDAY NIGHT

CALABRIA

AFRICA

DRESSES & FRINGERS

THREE IN A ROW

ZOMBIE

4X4

PINK TROOPERS

DELICATE

QUE RICO EL MAMBO

THE GAME

VOGUE

PACIENCIAY FE

WEBALE

BRITNEY TRIBUTE

SELAH

TEMPTATION

BAD GIRLS

MIX TAPE

KUKULCAN

Dance Container Cancun

Ivonne Grandé Dance
Team

Andersen Dance Studio
D'ansa Jazz Stage
Epic Motion
Dance Container Cancun
D'ansa Jazz Stage
Arturo Garcia Ballet & Jazz
Mine’s Dance Studio
Dance Container Cancun
Grey Academia de Danza
Estudio Danzart Mérida
Oddity Dance College
Ballet San Jerénimo

Ivonne Grandé Dance
Team

Danzul Studio
Arturo Garcia Ballet & Jazz
Fancy Estudio de Danza
D'ansa Jazz Stage
Epic Motion
Dance Container Cancun

Estudio Danzart Mérida

Platino

Platino

Platino

Etoile

Oro

Oro

Oro

Oro

Oro

Platino

Plata

Etoile

Platino

Platino

Platino

Platino

Oro

Oro

Etoile

Platino

Etoile

Platino
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